LHS SPORTS & ACTIVITIES

SPORTS

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY
Coach Sudomir
bob.sudomir@lepapps.org

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY
Coach Kienzle
ryan.kienzle@lepapps.org

FOOTBALL
Coach Davis
troy.davis@lepapps.org

BOYS GOLF
Coach McFerren
mike.mcferren@lepapps.org

GIRLS GOLF
Coach Keiser
bart.keiser@lepapps.org

BOYS SOCCER
Coach Komo
jared.komo@lepaps.org

GIRLS SOCCER
Coach Mitchell
coachdale.mitchell@lepapps.org

VOLLEYBALL
Coach Mihelic
alicia.mihelic@lepapps.org

WINTER

BOYS BASKETBALL
Coach Siegfried

XY

thomas.siegfried@lepapps.org

GIRLS BASKETBALL
Coach Couto
jeff.couto@lepapps.org

BOWLING
Coach Stallman

courtney.stallman@lepapps.org

GYMNASTICS
Coach Stanek

tiffany.stanek@lepapps.org

SWIMMING
Coach Joliat
smjoliat@gmail.com

WRESTLING
Coach Kullman

micah.kullman@lepapps.org

SPRING

BASEBALL
Coach Warner
brian.warner@lepapps.org

BOYS LACROSSE
Coach Anile

gary.anile@lepapps.org
BOYS TRACK

Coach Grimm
frank.grimm@lepapps.org

BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS
Coach Hall
rod.hall@lepapps.org

SOFTBALL
Coach Miller
kristen.miller@lepapps.org

GIRLS LACROSSE
Coach Yobi
joseph.yobi@lepapps.org
GIRLS TRACK

Coach Fresenko
jerry.fresenko@lepapps.org

ESPORTS
Coach Portzer
sam.portzer@lepapps.org
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ACTIVITIES

ACADEMIC CHALLENGE
Erin Schuler
erin.schuler@lepapps.org

ART CLUB
Kat Fullmer
katlyn.fullmer@lepapps.org

CHAMPS
Troy Davis
troy.davis@lepapps.org

CHEERLEADING
Coach Vernier
toriielizabeth93@gmail.com

DANCE CLUB
Deb Slutz
debora.slutz@lepapps.org

DIVERSITY CLUB
Garry Tausch
garry.tausch@lepapps.org

DRAMA CLUB
Marissa Fullmer
marissa.fullmer@lepapps.org

FRENCH CLUB
Madame Todd
katy.todd@lepapps.org

HISTORY CLUB
Pete Carpico
pete.carpico@lepapps.org

++

HOPE SQUAD
Kat Fullmer

katlyn.fullmer@lepapps.org
JAZZ BAND

Kris Bleininger
kris.bleininger@lepapps.org

KEY CLUB

Chrissy Frank
christina.frank@lepapps.org

LADY LEOPARD MENTORS
Karen Andrews
karen.andrews@lepapps.org

++

NAT'L FORENSIC CLUB
Katy Russell
katy.russel@lepapps.org

NAT'L HONOR SOCIETY

Pete Carpico

pete.carpico@lepapps.org
PEP BAND

Kris Bleininger
kris.bleininger@lepapps.org
STEM CLUB

Andy Beane
andy.beane@lepapps.org

SCIENCE CLUB
Pete Carpico
pete.carpico@lepapps.org

++
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W/

SPANISH CLUB
Brittany Kidd
brittany.kidd@lepapps.org

SPEECH AND DEBATE
Katy Russell
katy.russel@lepapps.org

SPIRIT CLUB
Deb Slutz
debora.slutz@lepapps.org

STUDENT COUNCIL
Katy Todd
katy.todd@lepapps.org

STUDENT COUNCIL
Brittany Kidd
brittany.kidd@lepapps.org

VARSITY SINGER
Sarah McVaney

sarah.mcvaney@lepapps.org

VIDEO PRODUCTIONS
Kat Fullmer
katlyn.fullmer@lepapps.org

BOYS VOLLEYBALL
Matt Mihelic
mattmihelic@gmail.com

WELLNESS AMBASSADORS
Deana Fresenko
deana.fresenko@gmail.com

YEARBOOK
Deb Slutz
debora.slutz@lepapps.org

++
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